Frank Jewelers Announces Launch of All-New Mobile App

Frank Jewelers, located in Freeport, Illinois, is thrilled to announce the launch of the brand-new Frank Jewelers mobile app, allowing customers to explore their exclusive bridal jewelry, fashion jewelry, and timepieces conveniently and on-the-go.

Available in the Google Play and the Apple App Store, this new app features interactive "scratch and reveal" coupons and instant access to the Frank Jewelers Loyalty Card, which gives 15% off after every four purchases. Additionally, this app will include educational videos on repair services, cleaning and check reminders, access to Frank Jewelers' social media pages, and much more.

When asked about the launch of the new mobile app, Blake Fontana, a team member at Frank Jewelers said, "We're very proud of our brand-new Frank Jewelers app! Not only will this app make it easier for our clients to browse our selection, it will also make it easier than ever to stay aware of the amazing deals and promotions available."

Launched on June 1st, the Frank Jewelers mobile app is currently available for free, and can be found at <u>FrankJewelers.com</u>, or on the Apple App Store and Google Play.

For more information on the Frank Jewelers mobile app, or to learn more about the sales and products available today in the Freeport, Illinois, showroom of Frank Jewelers, please visit <u>FrankJewelers.com</u>, call (815)-235-3169, or stop in today!

About Frank Jewelers:

Located in Freeport, Illinois, Frank Jewelers is a retailer of an assortment of fine jewelry, bridal jewelry, timepieces, and loose diamonds. Family-owned and operated, Frank Jewelers is proud supporters of the Freeport community, and proud sponsors of organizations including the Freeport Health Network, Aquin Catholic Schools, Freeport School District 145, VOICES Domestic Violence, the United Way, and many more. In addition, Frank Jewelers offers a selection of services including on-site jewelry repair, timepiece repair, as well as custom jewelry design services. For more information on the promotions, events, sales, or services available at Frank Jewelers please call 815.235.3169, visit their website at FrankJewelers.com, or come into their state-of-the-art Freeport, Illinois, showroom today.